LED UFO High Bay
Standard and Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Our UFO style round high bay is the latest in LED technology. More efficient

▶	 Operating temperature -22 to 122°F (-30 to 50°C)
▶	 L-70 Life > 54,000 hrs
▶	  cULus listed
▶	 Design Lights Consortium (DLC) listed
	 (Classification: Standard and Premium Series)
▶	 5 Year warranty
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Option Series
ASD-UHB XX XX XX D XX MS XXX
LED UFO High Bay 2 Blank = Regular 100 = 100 W;   150 = 150 W Dimmable 35 = 3,500 K Motion sensor STD = Standard
22 HV = High Voltage 200 = 200 W;   240 = 240 W 50 = 5,000 K PRM = Premium
7 300 = 300 W;   400 = 400 W
500 = 500 W
LED UFO HIGH BAY FIXTURE:
Model Watts Voltage Dimming Motion Sensor CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-UHB2-100D35-STD 100 W 120-277V yes - 3,500 K 12,799 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 1/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-150D35-STD 150 W 120-277V yes - 3,500 K 18,069 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 1/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-200D35-STD 200 W 120-277V yes - 3,500 K 24,706 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 15/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-100D50-PRM 100 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 15,288 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-150D50-PRM 150 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 22,703 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-200D50-PRM 200 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 29,776 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 15/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-240D50-PRM 240 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 35,623 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 5/8" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-300D50-PRM 300 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 41,350 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 6 3/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-100D50-PRM 100 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 13,905 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-150D50-PRM 150 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 20,510 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-200D50-PRM 200 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 26,921 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 6 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-240D50-PRM 240 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 33,286 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 3/4" 4 ft
ASD-UHB22-100D50-MS-PRM 100 W 120-277V yes yes 5,000 K 15,144 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 7 1/2" 4 ft
ASD-UHB22-150D50-MS-PRM 150 W 120-277V yes yes 5,000 K 22,622 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 7 1/2" 4 ft
ASD-UHB22-200D50-MS-PRM 200 W 120-277V yes yes 5,000 K 29,789 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 8 1/8" 4 ft
ASD-UHB22-240D50-MS-PRM 240 W 120-277V yes yes 5,000 K 35,623 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 8 1/8" 4 ft
ASD-UHB22-300D50-MS-PRM 300 W 120-277V yes yes 5,000 K 41,832 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 8 5/8" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7-240D50-PRM 240 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 36,272 lm 11 3/8" x 11 3/8" x 8 3/8" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7-300D50-PRM 300 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 45,760 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 10 1/2" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7-400D50-PRM 400 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 60,967 lm 14 1/8" x 14 1/8" x 14 1/4" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7-500D50-PRM 500 W 120-277V yes - 5,000 K 75,234 lm 14 1/8" x 14 1/8" x 14 1/4" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7HV-300D50-PRM 300 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 44,816 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 10 1/2" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7HV-400D50-PRM 400 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 60,143 lm 14 1/8" x 14 1/8" x 14 1/4" 4 ft
ASD-UHB7HV-500D50-PRM 500 W 200-480V yes - 5,000 K 74,896 lm 14 1/8" x 14 1/8" x 14 1/4" 4 ft
Catalog number
Notes
Type
IP65

Remote control waive is
10 ft, every fixture needs
to be set up separately
LED UFO High Bay
Standard and Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
LED UFO HIGH-BAY FIXTURE:
ACCESSORIES:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-H02-UHB2 Hook for LED UFO High Bays UHB2  Stainless Steel    0.2 lb (0.1 kg) 3 1/2" x 2 1/8" x 1"
ASD-SMB100/300-UHB2 Surface mount Bracket for 100/300W LED UFO High Bays UHB2  Iron 1 lb (0.4 kg) 9 11/16" x 3 1/8" x 5 5/16"
ASD-DUHB-16-90AL Aluminium Reflector 16" 90˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB Aluminum 1.4 lb (0.6 kg) 15 3/4" x 5 1/8"
ASD-DUHB-21-120ALG Aluminium Reflector 21" 120˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB Aluminum 1.1 lb (0.5 kg) 21" x 4 1/8"
ASD-DUHB-16-90PC Polycarbonate Reflector 16" 90˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB Polycarbonate 1.4 lb (0.6 kg) 16 1/4" x 3 7/8"
ASD-DUHB-19-90PC Polycarbonate Reflector 19" 90˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB Polycarbonate 1.3 lb (0.6 kg) 18 7/8" x 5 1/2"
ASD-BLUHB-16PC Polycarbonate Bottom Conical Lens for 16" Reflector DUHB Polycarbonate 1.1 lb (0.5 kg) 16" x 1 1/4"
ASD-BLUHB-19PC Polycarbonate Bottom Conical Lens for 19" Reflector DUHB Polycarbonate 1.4 lb (0.6 kg) 18 3/4" x 1 5/8"
UHB-MSK1 Microwave motion sensor kit for LED UFO High Bays UHB Polycarbonate 1 lb (0.4 kg) 3 1/8" x 2 1/2"
UHB-RC-MSK1 Remote Control Nylon 0.1 lb (0.04 kg) 4 1/2" x 2 1/8" x 1/2"
UHBHV-MSK2 Microwave motion sensor kit High Voltage for LED UFO High Bays UHB Polycarbonate 1.1 lb (0.5 kg) 3 1/8" x 2 1/2"
ASD-CELP02H-MS Remote Control Nylon 0.1 lb (0.04 kg) 2" x 1" x 1/2"
LLT-M19CS03 Inline Wire Connector Nylon 0.1 lb (0.04 kg) 7 5/8" x 2 1/8"
ASD-CRD6-TLP-277V 6-foot Cord 120V-277V 3-Blade Twist-Lock Plug  PVC+PC 0.6 lbs (0.3 kg) 70 7/8" x 3/8"
ASD-CRD6-SBP-277V 6-foot Cord 120V-277V Straight Blade Plug  PVC+PC 0.7 lbs (0.3 kg) 70 7/8" x 3/8"
Model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-H02-UHB2 200 18.3" x 9.3" x 10.6" 41.7 lbs 819201025312 10819201025319
ASD-SMB100/300-UHB2 20 20.3" x 16.9" x 11.8" 23.1 lbs 819201026999 10819201026996
ASD-DUHB-16-90AL 20 16.5" x 16.5" x 14.6" 16.8 lbs 819201020621 10819201020628
ASD-DUHB-21-120ALG 10 22" x 22" x 7.5" 14.6 lbs 819201020638 10819201020635
ASD-DUHB-16-90PC 10 16.9" x 16.9" x 7.9" 16.8 lbs 819201020607 10819201020604
ASD-DUHB-19-90PC 10 19.7" x 19.7" x 9.1" 16.1 lbs 819201020614 10819201020611
ASD-BLUHB-16PC 10 16.9" x 16.9" x 5.1" 11.7 lbs 819201020645 10819201020642
ASD-BLUHB-19PC 10 19.7" x 19.7" x 5.1" 16.1 lbs 819201020652 10819201020659
UHB-MSK1 40 20.7" x 12.4" x 19" 49.0 lbs 819201021994 10819201021991
UHB-RC-MSK1 100 9.8" x 6.9" x 12" 11.3 lbs 819201022007 10819201022004
UHBHV-MSK2 32 21.9" x 14.8" x 12.6" 40.2 lbs 819201025848 20819201025842
ASD-CELP02H-MS 50 11.4" x 6.5" x 5.3" 6.6 lbs 819201023479 10819201023476
LLT-M19CS03 1000 17.7" x 11" x 10.2" 55.1 lbs 819201020591 10819201020598
ASD-CRD6-TLP-277V 25 10.8" x 9.8" x 11.6" 15.9 lbs 819201026296 10819201026293
ASD-CRD6-SBP-277V 25 10.8" x 9.8" x 11.6" 17.6 lbs 819201026302 10819201026309
Model Watts Motion Sensor CCT Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC
ASD-UHB2-100D35-STD 100 W no 3,500 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 819201025664